We reserve the right to make technical changes
PSG Plastic Service GmbH • P.O. Box 42 01 62 • 68280 Mannheim • Germany
Phone +49 621 7162-0 • Fax +49 621 7162-162 • www.psg-online.de • info@psg-online.de
05/11
Technical Data:
•	Electrical connection:
230 Volt
•	Thermocouple:

description
nozzle head
Article
no.
E Ø O
stan-
dard
Order
description
single noz-
zle support
(pos. 9)
Article
no.
R=0
2022/036/R5/C 297301 48.80 35.80 13 26.80 OKS 2022/036/R 290310 36 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
2022/036/R3/C 297302 48.80 35.80 13 26.80 OKS 2022/036/R 290310 36 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
2022/056/R5/C 297305 68.75 55.75 13 46.75 OKS 2022/056/R 290311 56 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
2022/056/R3/C 297306 68.75 55.75 13 46.75 OKS 2022/056/R 290311 56 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
2022/076/R5/C 297309 88.70 75.70 13 66.70 OKS 2022/076/R 290312 76 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
2022/076/R3/C 297310 88.70 75.70 13 66.70 OKS 2022/076/R 290312 76 0.8 EA 2022-B 297410
+0,02
 - 0,07
Series Ø Dg6/L
Stand.